



2026:HHC:19998

RFA No. 325 of 2018

30.11.2018

Present: Mr. Shashi Shirshoo, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Pawan Kumar Sharma, Advocate, for all respondents.

Service is complete. List for hearing along with

RFA No. 313 of 2018. Receipt of record be also ensured.

November 30, 2018
(ms)

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge