



2026:HHC:19998

RFA No.325 of 2018

22.04.2019 Present: Mr. Shashi Shirshoo, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Pawan Kumar Sharma, Advocate, for the respondents.

CMP No.3325 of 2019

By way of instant application, prayer has been made on behalf of the applicants/respondents for the release of award amount lying deposited in the Registry of this Court.

Learned counsel representing the respondent/appellant No.1 prays for and is granted one week time to file reply, if any, to the application.

List before appropriate Bench on **13th May, 2019**.

22nd April, 2019
(shankar)

(Sandeep Sharma)
Judge