



2026:HHC:19998

Renukaji Dam Project & Ors. vs. Deep Ram & Ors.

RFA No. 325 of 2018

02.06.2023 Present: Mr. Shashi Shirshoo, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Pawan Sharma, Advocate, for respondents No. 1 to 5 and 6(i) to 6(iv).

Mr. Ramakant Sharma, Addl. A.G. with Mr. Rajat Chauhan, Law Officer, for respondents-State.

CMP No. 6437 of 2023

List on 16.06.2023 alongwith RFA Nos. 347 & 348 of 2018 and RFA No. 59 of 2020.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

2nd June, 2023
(Sanjeev)