



Renukaji Dam Project vs. Deep Ram and
others and connected matters

RFA Nos. 325, 347, 348/2018 & 59/2020

RFA No. 325 of 2018

16.06.2023

Present: Mr. Shashi Shirshoo, Advocate for the
appellants.

Mr. Pawan Sharma, Advocate for respondents
No. 1 to 5 and 6(i) to 6(iv).

RFA No. 347 of 2018

Mr. Vikas Mishra, Advocate for the appellants.

Mr. Pawan Kumar Sharma, Advocate for the
respondents.

RFA No. 348 of 2018

Mr. Vikas Mishra, Advocate for the appellants.

Mr. Ashok K. Tyagi, Advocate for respondents
No. 1 to 4.

Mr. Karan Singh Kanwar, Advocate for
respondent No.5.

RFA No. 59 of 2020

Mr. Pawan Kumar Sharma, Advocate for the
appellants.

Mr. Shashi Shirshoo, Advocate for the
respondents.

RFA No. 348 of 2018

De-linked. List for hearing on 21st July, 2023.

RFA Nos. 325, 347/2018 & 59/2020

Arguments heard. Judgment reserved.

June16, 2023
(naveen)

(**Virender Singh**)
Judge